Biochemistry and Molecular Biophysics Stream Interview Schedule- Committee 1

Day 1- Dec 01, 2021

Committee 1

Forenoon

Afternoon

Application Number Name

BT2111P0077
BT2111P0131
BT2111P0084
BT2111P0107
BT2111P0067
BT2111P0103
BT2111P0034
BT2110P0022

BT2111P0170
BT2111AP0012
BT2110P0073
BT2110P0074
BT2111P0198
BT2111P0047
BT2111P0212
BT2111P0133
BT2110P0060

Day 2- Dec 02, 2021

Committee 1
Forenoon

Afternoon

BT2110P0037
BT2111P0036
BT2111P0180
BT2110M0001
BT2111P0206
BT2111P0159
BT2110P0062
BT2111AP0002

BT2111P0003
BT2111P0138
BT2111P0022
BT2111P0007
BT2111P0155
BT2110P0075
BT2111P0195
BT2111P0190
BT2111P0017

GAURAYV GANESH BINGI
Sushma

SURABHI CHANDRA
Nabanita Pal

SHIVASHISH P MOHANTA

Khushboo kanojia
Ankita Bhattacharyya
Avik Sengupta

D.HARNIKA DEVI
Sachin Mishra

GREESHMA SHANAVAS P

Purba Mukherjee
SHAMILA MINNU K C
KODIESWARAN M
Nandani Kumari
Shikha Suyal
Midhuna K

TATHAGATA BHOWMIK
SWETLANA GHOSH
SARANGADHAR NAYAK
Indermeet Singh Bakshi
MERLINSHEEBA G L
Shubham Ghai
ATREYEE BORTHAKUR
Prethika Murugesan

Ashadul Haque
Smriti Singh
Swatikrishna Sahu
Naorem Bela Devi
Meera Krishnan E R
puja chatterjee
Rishabh Chandna
Saumya Rai
Akansha dadrwal

Program Time

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
MS

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00



Biochemistry and Molecular Biophysics Stream Interview Schedule- Committee 2

Day 1- Dec 01, 2021

Committee 2

Forenoon

Afternoon

Application Number Name

BT2110P0082
BT2110P0002
BT2111P0108
BT2111P0184
BT2111AP0006
BT2111P0029
BT2111AP0010
BT2111P0208

BT2111P0052
BT2111AP0014
BT2110P0039
BT2111P0164
BT2111P0096
BT2111P0186
BT2111P0132
BT2110P0063
BT2111P0011

Day 2- Dec 02, 2021

Committee 2

Forenoon

Afternoon

BT2111P0099
BT2111P0207
BT2111P0175
BT2111P0158
BT2110P0084
BT2111P0218
BT2111P0014
BT2111P0050

BT2110P0079
BT2110P0004
BT2111P0104
BT2111P0027
BT2111P0141
BT2111P0150
BT2111P0090
BT2111P0024
BT2110P0026

Chandrakanth M
DIVYA AGRAWAL
Shweta Jitendra Rajput
Alka Kumari

Satyajit.S

SASWATI BISWAL
Milan Kumar Lokshman
DEVANSH SARAF

PRAVEEN KUMAR
Lekhashree L.K
Atanu Pramanik
Jagannath J

K. PACKIAVATHY
LEKHA YADAV
Lina Ureka
Sumana Paul
Archana

Aritra Chakraborty
S Manasa Veena
SOUNDARAM R
Pratiksha P Bhat
Indrashish Dey
Neha Rani Das
Samprita Mishra
Priya Rathor

ARNAB BHATTACHARYA
SAYAN MONDAL
Aryama Saikia

SRABAITA ROY

Durga Kathirvelu

ANUMA PALLAVI

Karthik M

ANUP JHA

Shouvik Manna

Program Time

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00



Biochemistry and Molecular Biophysics Stream Interview Schedule- Committee 3

Day 1- Dec 01, 2021

Committee 3

Forenoon

Afternoon

Application Number Name

BT2111P0035
BT2111P0166
BT2110P0054
BT2111P0217
BT2111P0192
BT2111P0016
BT2111P0083
BT2111P0156

BT2110P0069
BT2111P0051
BT2111P0002
BT2111P0165
BT2111P0019
BT2111P0114
BT2111P0075
BT2111P0039
BT2111P0045

Day 2- Dec 02, 2021

Committee 3
Forenoon

Afternoon

BT2111P0183
BT2111P0030
BT2111P0032
BT2111P0220
BT2110P0059
BT2111P0120
BT2111P0079
BT2111P0093

BT2110P0065
BT2104AD0031
BT2111P0043
BT2111D0001
BT2110P0056
BT2111P0171
BT2111P0033
BT2111P0200
BT2110P0058
BT2110P0019

Agendra Gangwar
Suchismita Jena
Surya Prakash Tiwari

ALOK MEENA

JISSMOLE L PALLITHANAM
Andrea Kagoo R
Ahana Sengupta

Gurvinder Singh

Ritisha Ghosh
Sumitha KR

DEVANSHU KAUSHIK

Ananta

Ganga jal Godara

BHUVANA K
SUBHAM SAHA
Akshaya R
Deepika suresh

Swarnima Pandey

Rachna Behl

Malay Ranjan Nayak

Hariom Mishra
KIRTI

Rakesh Padhan
Kavya C S
Arpita Jaiswal

Manisha L

JYOTI PRAKASH RAY
Mohammed Isfahur Rahman. S
Sayari Mukherjee

Sayak Roy Chowdhury

Shrishti Kumari

DEBOJYOTI CHOWDHURY
DHEERAJ KUMAR

Saheli Sarkar
Swati Krishna

Program Time

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

14.00
14.30
15.00
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16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.30



